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Rounding to the Nearest Ten
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Which of the following when rounded o! to the nearest ten is 420? 1)

a) 429 425b) c) 426 424

7,110 b) 7,115 7,120c) d) 7,100

Round 7,114 to the nearest ten. 2)

930 940 950 945

Round 941 to the nearest ten.4)

1)
In

785

62

9,339

184

Out In

297

4,943

48

1,531

Out
2)

95 80 90 85

What is 87 rounded to the nearest ten?3)

a)

d)

B)

Rule: Round to the nearest ten. Rule: Round to the nearest ten.

Complete the in-and-out boxes using the given rules.A)
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